Quality and Renewal 2017 — preparatory meeting for panel chairs and
researchers on research
Uppsala University, 2 March 2017

PROGRAMME

12:00-13:15

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:20

13:20-13:45

13:45-14:10

14:10-14:20
14:20-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:20-15:40
15:40-18:00

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:50

15:50-17:00

17:00-18:00

Registration
Lunch

Welcome address
Professor Eva Akesson, Vice Chancellor

An introduction Uppsala University
Professor Anders Malmberg, Deputy Vice Chancellor

Q&R17 —overall aim and design
Professor Anders Malmberg, Deputy Vice Chancellor

Short break

The self-evaluation and supporting data (online survey, bibliometrics, and basic
data)

Dr Camilla Maandi, Assoc. Professor Anders Waxell, Ms Maria Bjérnermark and
Mr Leif Eriksson

The visit in May and the panel report
Professor Mats Larhed and Dr Camilla Maandi

Coffee

Seminar: What characterizes high-quality research environments?

Introduction
Assoc. Professor Asa Kettis

Swedish features in the financing, organization and management of research - and
how it shapes our institutions
Professor Anders Malmberg

Reflections on factors of importance for the development of high-quality research
environments
Professor Jirgen Enders and Professor Christer Sandahl

Short break

Discussion
Chair: Asa Kettis



18:00-19:00 Break

19:00- Dinner at Norrlands nation



